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OBRA STROBEL'S MAY 16 OP HORSE
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Shelly Mull
Amanda Lee
Sharon Woods
Cheri Baker
Allison VanKoll
Lexi Kenworthy
Molly Grey
Audrey Averill
Amanda Marriott
Brittani Ross
Shirley Cooper
Melissa Roll
Rachel Stoller
Andrea McCarthy
Kathy Boultinghouse
David Trachsel
Grit Phillips
Amanda Marriott
Allison VanKoll
Reggie Lee
Barry James
Stephanie Middleton
Kari Corala
Carolyn Jensen
Janelle Dudley
Carolyn Jensen
Kayla Warlick
Charisa Lockman
Alyssa Low
Leilani Nichols
Reece Pierson
Alex von Lubken
Madison Wyant
Reece Pierson
Amanda Marriott
Dawn Fletcher
Cindy Westlund
Reggie Lee

Lisa Smith
Sophia Bittner
Sue McDonald
Deanna Nelson
Jaiden Odonnell
Angela Chamberlain
Lee Ann Olheiser
Kym VanBergen
Wendy Mayer
Crystal Beam
Bailey Enloe
Mickie Meng Poff
Amanda Marriott
Kathleen Allen
Heidi McClure
Kallie Trask

Sis Thuston

Hallellyah Epic

Cookie

Kimz Huckleberry Hank
Rush to Judgement
Hellofakisser #1

Dahing Ace

SD Dashed Chex

THR Black Pearl Fame #1
Roanie #3

Ronas Sighnature Dash
Count N on Profit

THR on a Famous Roll
Classy Lil Hayday #1
Rush

RCA lkes Jackpot
Carson's French Doc
BR Big Red Dog

Slys Jewell #5

Cartel's Country #2

Ids Kevin Ray #1

Beda Be Awesome #1
Lilly #1

Kid Roulette

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder #1
o

Roxy E Firewater #2
KN Shesafabulousfame
Moblin Ta Fame

Lexi

Little Bit Gilty

RR Maling Woody #3
Buckskin Chiquita
Jessy Christinia

Play Like You Wood #2
Falcons Jewel Tonic #4
Usher

Touch the Starlight

TR Tac #2

Dakota's Blue Bonnet
Copy

Diablo Ms Kitty

A Biankus Breeze

Dry Lil Playboy
Biankus A'Red Lilly
Bugs

TK Dualin for Cash
Noble Conquistor #1
Rosey

Shasta

Rio

Jax #2

Justice

Gus

Moe #1

A Driften Orphan

TIME
17.18
17.454
17.583
17.59
17.606
17.611
17.63
17.728
17.77
17.787
17.801
17.847
17.85
17.902
17.919
17.932
17.98
17.997
18
18.068
18.104
18.108
18.113
18.127
18.151
18.184
18.184
18.312
18.329
18.37
18.411
18.413
18.448
18.468
18.5
18.527
18.554
18.563
18.579
18.585
18.659
18.672
18.673
18.749
18.752
18.938
18.958
18.974
19.032
19.065
19.067
19.081
19.097
19.145
19.152

$$
$498.00
$374.00
$249.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$422.00
$316.00
$211.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$335.00
$335.00
$192.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$345.00
$259.00
$173.00
$86.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$ 69.00

Missy Murphy
Katie Holm

Lilly Dunn

Taylor Blackburn
Amy McHale
Jessie Prosser
Linda Bittner
Dusty DeVore
Barry James
Sarah Locke
Andrea Saracco
Becky mcDougall
Melody Walker
Amanda Marriott
Patti Taylor
Macy Dudley

TJ Miles
Diminique Bittner
Kathy Miller
Desiree Stover
Keston Greiner
Hailee Olheiser
Wendy Mayer
Sarah Schoen
Marilyn Carnahan
Linnea Foster
Cathy Lazzeri
Tina Byrd

Kailey Mitchell
Brittany Nelson
Debbie Pack
Kallie Trask
Vicki Mays

Zoe Behrens-Martens

Emily Mayer

Zoe Behrens-Martens

Arley Hughes
Katie Allen
Reece Pierson
Jamie Sutter
Bailey VanKoll
Tina Byrd
Kaydence King
Fallon Cornforth
Shelley Bennett
Rachel Stoller
Sally Erickson
Ashley Rogers
Kaytie Henricks

CW Pocos Frost

HW Bid N Cash
Beafoxycowaqirl

Siouxz McQue

One Last Cruz

?

Febie

Charged up and Ready
Heza Skeet Chaser #2
Slim Shady

Platinum Reggie
Hancocks Golden Gem
Cash

KL Playin Judge #1
Fleek N Famous Bunny
5

Bid My Blues Goodbye
Copy

Firewater N Perks
Banjo

Kyles Firgal

Stryke Dat Leo Cat
Ima Cool French Guy #2
Hemi

Miss Bold Biankus
Zukow

Miss Nickity Flits
Bonita Gata Fame #1
Little French Dolly
BCD Devil Sox

SMR Judge My Falcon
SmokinDawnCat #2
Judges Hired Hitman
THR Buggin Da Bully
Smarts is Me

THR SWEET BABY FAME
JK Hitman

Fire Fox Effort

Mount Everst #1

Starz Decoy

Farcken French

We Nita Runner #2
Bugdasher

Dandy Elana Diena
Zip

Bully Biankus #2

Dolly

Shining Justin Time
Tychonic

19.182
19.187
19.237
19.253
19.257
19.263
19.329
19.341
19.435
19.553
19.624
19.749
20.168
20.257
20.376
20.43
20.45
20.529
20.889
20.954
21.27
21.541
21.817
22.006
23.199
23.923
24,102
26.442
30.419
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
117.67
117.755
117.911
118.113
118.41
118.434
118.824
118.864
119.154
119.649
119.847
119.862
120.524
121.055
125.588

$268.00
$201.00
$134.00
$67.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Strobel's May 16 Open

Amy McHale
Andrea Saracco
Becky mcDougall
Carolyn Jensen
Carolyn Jensen
Cathy Lazzeri

Cindy Westlund
David Trachsel
Dawn Fletcher
Grace Kenworthy
Jessie Prosser
Kathy Boultinghouse
Katie Allen

Linda Bittner
Marilyn Carnahan
Missy Murphy

Patti Taylor

Sally Erickson
Sharon Woods
Shelly Mull

Shirley Cooper

Sis Thuston
Stephanie Middleton
Zoe Behrens-Martens

Horse Time $$

One Last Cruz 118.53

Platinum Reggie 19.624

Hancocks Golden Gem 19.749

Blazin Dash Ta Thunde 18.127

Roxy E Firewater #2 18.184  $80.00
Miss Nickity Flits 21.328

Touch the Starlight 18.554

Carson's French Doc 17.932

Usher 18.527

Mac Guyver 29.663

? 19.263

RCA lkes Jackpot 17.919

Fire Fox Effort 118.113

Febie 19.329

Miss Bold Biankus 24.041

CW Pocos Frost 19.182  $59.00
Fleek N Famous Bunny 20.376

Dolly 120.524

Kimz Huckleberry Hank 17.583

Hallellyah Epic 17.18 $113.00
Count N on Profit 17.801 $97.00
A Driften Orphan 19.152 $71.00
Lilly #1 18.562

THR SWEET BABY FA 117.755

Div.
5D
5D
5D
2D
3D
5D
3D
2D
3D
5D
5D
2D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
1D
1D
2D
4D
3D
5D



BRND NBHA Strobel's May 16 Youth
$ 2.00 Lexi Kenworthy
$ 2.00 Taylor Blackburn

Haley Pierson

Kylie Ford

Macy Dudley

Kamryn Nelson

Kailey Mitchell

$ 3.00 Kaydence King

$ 400 $ 3.00

Horse

Dahing Ace

Siouxz McQue
Dusty

Pocos Bueno Peppy
2

Skyes the Limit
Little French Dolly
Bugdasher

Time $$

17.611  $60.00
19.253  $46.00
19.704  $34.00
20.412
20.43
22.069
30.419
119.154

Div.
1D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



